Data Sheet
1
GSW-1600HP
1
16-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3at PoE+ Ethernet Switch
Interface
•	 16-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Gigabit Ethernet RJ-45 ports
•	 Each port supports 52V DC power to PoE Powered

Regulation Compliance FCC Class A, CE
GSW-1600HP 16-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3at PoE+ Ethernet Switch
Ordering Information
GSW-1600HP
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2013 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
GSW-1600HP
4
ICA-2200 Full HD PoE Box IP Camera
ICA-2500 5 Mega-Pixel PoE Box IP Camera
ICA-3250V Full HD Outdoor IR PoE IP Camera
ICA-3350V 3 Mega-Pixel Vari-Focal Bullet IR IP Camera
ICA-4200V Full HD 20M IR Vari-Focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-5350V 3 Mega-Pixel Vandal Proof IR IP Camera
ICA-8350 3 Mega-Pixel Vandal Proof Fisheye IP Camera
ICA-HM101 2 Mega-Pixel PoE Cube IP Camera
ICA-HM126 H.264 Full HD Box IP Camera
ICA-HM127 3 Mega-Pixel H.264 Box IP Camera
ICA-HM132 H.264 2 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vari-Focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM136 H.264 2 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandal Proof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM312 2 Mega-Pixel 25M IR Outdoor Bullet PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM316 2 Mega-Pixel Outdoor IR PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM351 2 Mega-Pixel 35M IR Outdoor Box PoE IP Camera
ICA-HM620 2 Mega-Pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome Internet Camera
POE-152S IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-162S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E101 IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Extender
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet Extender